

Mubarakpur Baharamba Kodasi Road to Jagdishpur Maha

darigola (HEADMMGSY-AUSESH) NOB

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

RUD Jannu

DIVISION

Sikandra

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

MB-No-3300

MD-SHAHBAZ ALAM

Agree - 01(SBD)2024-25

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement -

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Name of Road →					
(2) Agency →					
(3) Agreement no →					
(4) Date of work start →					
(5) Date of work completion →					
(6) Rate quoted →					

Record entry.

(1) setting out pillars					
Pl & fixing bench mark					1.00 rs.
(2) Pl & fixing reference marks					6.00 rs.
(3) clearing & grubbing road land.					
1 x 20 x 30.00 x 3.50 =					2100.00
1 x 20 x 30.00 x 3.50 =					2100.00
1 x 6 x 30.00 x 3.50 =					630.00
1 x 1 x 20.00 x 3.50 =					70.00
					4900.00
					or 0.490 ha.
(4) Pl & fixing logo and citizen					
Information board					2.00 rs.

Continuation

16/11/24
58

Est on A/C Bill

Abstract of cost.

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) Providing & fixing of bench mark pillar.					
at site pg - (1) T.M.D.					
1.00 nos.					
@ 4541.45/m					4541.45
(2/2) Providing & fixing of reference mark pillar.					
at site pg - (3) T.M.D.					
6.00 nos.					
@ 2098.26/m					12590.20
(3/3) clearing & grubbing road land.					
at site pg - (1) T.M.D.					
0.49 ha.					
@ 76926.02/ha					37694.20
(4/4) construction of embankment with material.					
land up to 1000 m					
at site pg - (7) T.M.D.					
660.00 m ³					
@ 257.92/m ³					170260.20
(5/5) construction of embankment with material.					
land up to 100 m.					
at site pg - (7) 1540.00 m ³					
@ 182.75/m ³					281435.20
Total					5,06,520.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6/6) Construction of bulge on eastern shoulder					
at wide py - (5)			2178.00 m ²		
at wide py - (7)			668.25		
Total			2846.25		
@ 261.51/m ²					744323200
(7/7) Granular sub base					
with well graded material					
at wide py - (6) T.M.R.			913.76 m ²		
@ 2180.42/m ²					1992381200
(8/8) W.B.M. Grading - 3					
Provides laying, spreading and compacting					
at wide py - (6) T.M.R.			271.732 m ²		
@ 3291.82/m ²					894493200
(9/16) Provision of filling layer					
at wide py - (10) T.M.R.			2.00 m ²		
@ 14892.63/m ²					29785200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) (22) Cable duct across the					
land. 3 in mm dia.					
at side pg - (4) T.M.S					
37.50 m					
@ 1438.77/m					53954.200
(11) (25) Earth work in excavation					
for structures					
at side pg - (2) T.M.S					
1.1720 m ²					
@ 4058.3/m ²					4756.3200
(12) (26) Type II first class					

(13) (27) Bedding on well compacted					
land.					
at side pg - (2) T.M.S					
14.37 m ³					
Limit - 14.24 m ³					
@ 578.66/m ³					8240.200
(14) (28) Bricks masonry work					
levelly					
at side pg - (2) T.M.S					
10.836 m ³					
@ 6500.24/m ³					70437.200
(14) (28) Brick masonry work					
in cm (114)					

Continuation Pg. 43,47696200

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Q.L.A. 4247696200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
at wide by - (2) T.M.S					
106.97m ²					
Q. 6598.31/m ²					705821200
(15/29) Plastering with em (114)					
(15/29) Providing and laying					
R.C.C pipe N.P. 1000					
mm dia.					
at wide by - (3) T.M.S					
30.00m					
Q. 7630.29/m ²					228909200
(16/30) Plastering with em (104)					

at wide by - (3) T.M.S					
138.50m ²					
Q. 200.69/m ²					27796200
				R.	53,102,22200
Add G.S.T. @ 18%				L.	955840200
Add V.C.P. @ 1%				L.	53,102200
Add S/fee Reg - (9) L.				L.	170792200
				R.	64,89,956200
Less 20% as Agreement L.				L.	1297991200
				R.	51,91,965200

Continuation

C.S.P.

27/01/25

27/01/25